
3.32

3.00

 C28

 C29

 C20

 N21

 C13

 C14

 N11

 N9 

 C36 N37

 C35

 N34

 C33

 C32

 C31

 C30

 O26

 C25

 C24

 C23

 N22

 C18
 C19

 C17
 C16

 C15 C12
 C10

 O27

 C8 

 C7 

 C5  C6 

 C4 
 C3 

 C2  C1 

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 1230(A)

Met 1211(A)

Ile 1084(A)

Asp 1164(A)

Tyr 1159(A)

Lys 1161(A)

Arg 1208(A)

Ala 1221(A)

Ala 1108(A)

Pro 1158(A)

Asp 1231(A)

Val 1092(A)

Leu 1140(A)

Leu 1157(A)

Ala 1226(A)

3E8 1401(A)
Met 1160(A)

Asp 1222(A)


